
Resultatliste  -  Brunotti Surf Cup 2018

4.Afd - Mols Surfklub - 25.september   20 deltagere

Klasse Placering Navn 1.sejlads 2.sejlads 3.sejlads 4.sejlads Total
   Topsejler 1 Birger Wedendahl 2 1 5 1 9

2 Jesper Skytte 1 3 2 6 12

3 Kai Hoffman 4 4 3 2 13

4 Carsten Høy Gram 3 2 7 7 19

Niels Holm Pedersen 6 5 4 5 20

Johan Søe 8 7 1 4 20

6 Kim 8 8 6 3 25

7 Lars Kiil / Kasper Toft 5 6 8 8 27

8 Jan Jeppesen

   Foil 1 Niklas Lillelund 1 1 2

2 Marinus Tambo 2 2 4

3 Søren Nielsen 3 3 6

4 Stig Madsen 4 4 8

   Hygge 1 Martin Drachmann 1 1 1 8 11

2 Lene Lillelund 2 4 4 2 12

3 Allan Tambo Christiansen 8 2 2 1 13

4 Malthe Lillelund 3 3 5 8 19

Oscar Buch 4 5 8 3 20

Tobias Svensson 5 8 3 4 20

6 Laurits Hansen 8 8 8 8 32

Ingen resultater noteret !
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3.Afd - Århus Windsurfing Klub - 28.august   21 deltagere

Klasse Placering Navn 1.sejlads 2.sejlads Total

   Topsejler 1 Kaj Hoffman 1 1 2

2 Birger Wedendahl 3 3 6

Noah Vinther 4 6 10

Marinus Tambo 7 3 10

Carsten Høy Gram 6 7 13

Niels Holm Pedersen 9 4 13

Niklas Lillelund 2 13 15

Simon Thule 5 10 15

7 Adam Thorsøe DNF DNF 24

   Hygge Jens Hornum 1 2 3

Kasper Hornum 2 1 3

2 Emil Blicher 3 6 9

3 Anna Holm Pedersen 5 5 10

4 Lene Lillelund 4 8 12

Oscar DNF DNF 36

Jens Selde Wright DNF DNF 36

Frederik Solde DNF DNF 36

Malthe Lillelund DNF DNF 36

Jacob Vind Thaysen DNF DNF 36

Laurits Hansen DNF DNF 36

   SUP 1 Holger Bjørnlund 1 1 2
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   BIG SUP Simon Thule

Marinus Tambo

Nicolas Le Tallec

Niklas Lillelund

Kasper Toft Eskesen

Noah Vinther

Adam Thorsøe

Lars Kiil

Laurids Hansen

Niels Holm

Kasper Hornum

Jens Hornum

Carsten Høy Gram

Anna Holm

Holger Bjørnlund

Jens Selde Wright

Oscar

Jacob Vind Thaysen

Frederik Solde

Malthe Lillelund
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2.Afd - Århus Windsurfing Klub - 19.juni   23 deltagere

Klasse Placering Navn 1.sejlads 2.sejlads 3.sejlads Total
   Topsejler 1 Alfred Dixen 1 4 3 8

2 Kaj Hoffman 2 1 6 9

Marinus Tambo 3 6 1 10

Birger Wedendahl 4 2 4 10

4 Jan Jeppesen 8 5 2 15

5 Johan Søe 12 3 5 20

6 Simon Thule 5 8 DNF 25

7 Allan Tambo 10 7 10 27

8 Thomas Sigh 6 10 DNF 28

9 Claus Bo 11 9 8 28

9 Stig Thule DNF 11 7 30

10 Carsten Høy Gram 7 12 DNF 31

9 Adam Thorsøe 9 13 9 31

11 Morten Olsen DNF DNF DNF 36

   Foil 1 Niklas Lillelund 1 1 1 2

   Hygge 1 Mads Tang 1 1 2 4

2 Lene Lillelund 2 2 1 5

3 Malthe Lillelund 3 4 4 11

4 Anna Holm DNF 3 3 18

5 Tobias Svensson DNF 5 DNF 29

Anton Korsbjerg DNF DNF DNF 36

Vibe Lilmoes DNF DNF DNF 36

Jens Selde Wright DNF DNF DNF 36
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1.Afd - Mols Surfklub - 29.maj   18 deltagere

Klasse Placering Navn 1.sejlads 2.sejlads Total

   Topsejler 1 Noah Vinter Nielsen 1 1 2

2 Birger Wedendahl 2 2 4

Allan Tambo Christiansen 4 4 8

Niels Holm Pedersen 5 3 8

4 Adam Thorsøe 3 6 9

5 Carsten Høy Gram 6 5 11

6 Michael Pilgaaard Nielsen DNF DNF 24

   Foil 1 Niklas Lillelund 1 1 2

2 Marinus Tambo 2 2 4

3 Kasper Toft Eskesen 3 3 6

   Hygge 1 Kasper Hornum 1 2 3

2 Signe Mossing Sørensen 3 3 6

Jens Hornum 2 5 7

Thomas Arne Sørensen 6 1 7

4 Lene Lillelund 5 4 9

5 Tobias Svensson 4 6 10

6 Malthe Lillelund 7 7 14

7 Vibe Lilmoes DNF DNF 24
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